2014

2014
2007
2007

2006
2003

2010
2009

2008
2007
2007

2006

2006
2005
2004
2003
2001
2000

elissa Rose Management
KATERINA ASTRINAKIS

EYES: Green

HAIR: Brown
HEIGHT: 17lcm

TRAINING

2006 - 07 Aleski Vellis - The Film Space

2006 Rhonda Whitaker - Acting Coach
2005 Patricia Herman - Acting Coach
2005 - 07 Jenny Kent - Voice and Dialect Coach
2004 David Myles - Actors Shop

2003 Herman - Acting Workshop

2003 Deidre DeBlas - Acting Workshop
2001 Enright - Acting Classes

2001 Morgan and Prero - Music Workshop
1998

FEATURE FILM

THE DARKLANDS
‘Trilogy’
PINEAPPLE
RIDING HOOD

3 DAYS

TELEVISION

CHARCOAL
AFTER THE DELUGE

THEATRE

FOUR QUEENS OF JAZZ
OASIS OASIS

OASIS OASIS

THE KILLING FEVER
THE BOARD GAME -
One Woman Show

AN EVENING OF
SHAKESPEARE
JULIET

C.P. CAVAFY
MARIGOLDS
ANTIGONE

THE WINTER'S TALE
AGNES OF GOD

Role

Malvina - Lead

Lead
Red-Lead
Stephanie-Lead

Lead
Girlfriend of
Solider

Maud

Maud
Madeline
Lead

Lead

Juliet
The Poet
Bridget
Antigone
Hermione
Anges

Age Range:

Director

Shawn Wilson

Shawn Wilson
Justin Dix
Tom McEvoy

RMIT “RAW”
Brendan Maher

Amanda Medica
Adam Cass

Adam J.A. Cass
Adam J.A. Cass
Katie Astrinakis

J. Lewis

Rhonda Whitaker
Petro Mitas
Francis Moore
Fiona Glass
Bridget Donnelly
Patricia Herman

late 20's — 30’s

TCE - Drama and Theatre Performance St Michael’s Collegiate School.

Production Company

Honeyhouse Films

Honeyhouse Films
Justin Dix
Anewave

Channel 31
Cox Knight

Winner Best Aussie Play
2009

Fortyfive Downstairs

La Mama

Littlestar

Black Rock
Kampari

All Encompassing
Lassou Theatre
Rabbit Hatch
Herman

.2

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



2008

2007
2007

2006
2005
2003

2006

2006
2003

KATIE ASTRINAKIS

SHORT FILMS

THE GREY CLOUD

SAFE HOUSE
THE GREY CLOUD**

FRANK GREY
GETTING LUCKY
HOREVO TO TANGO

Grace-Lead Cam Ford & Matt
Peak

Estella Stephen Griffith

Grace-Lead Cam Ford /
Matthew Peek

Lead Tim Kelly

Lead Emma Law

Lead

***\Winner - Best
Cinematography
Tropfest

Hidden Talent
Tropfest film

C4 Productions
VCA

VCA Film

RMIT Film

**The Grey Cloud — Tropfest 2007 award winner by Cam Ford and Matthew Peek

PRESENTING
MAKE IT YOUR OWN Presenter Alex Abdou Oceanus
OTHER
SWINGING TASTY BAG Lead Tim Kelly Film Clip
TREE TOPS Jenny RMIT Film Clip
“JENNY IS A BITCH”
2009 Resident Singer in Jazz band “Four Queens of Jazz”
(Manager:Amanda Medica)
1999 - 01 Theatre Sports
1999 Zum Poetry Recitals- Winner and published in ‘Junior Reporter
100% TVC, Corporate Training Videos, Voice Over
SKILLS
Accents — Standard US
RP English
Greek
Education:
2004 Bachelor of Arts/Law - Monash University Clayton
1998 TCE St Michael’'s Collegiate School (TAS)

Key Subjects included Drama and Theatre Performance



