MRM Melissa Rose Management KATERINA ASTRINAKIS

HAIR: Brown EYES: Green

HEIGHT: 171cm **Age Range:** late 20's – 30's

TRAINING

2006 – 07
 2006
 2005
 2005 – 07
 Aleski Vellis - The Film Space
 Rhonda Whitaker - Acting Coach
 Patricia Herman - Acting Coach
 Jenny Kent - Voice and Dialect Coach

2004 David Myles - Actors Shop
 2003 Herman - Acting Workshop
 2003 Deidre DeBlas - Acting Workshop
 2001 Enright - Acting Classes

2001 Morgan and Prero - Music Workshop

1998 TCE - Drama and Theatre Performance St Michael's Collegiate School.

		G		
ļ	FEATURE FILM	Role	Director	Production Company
2014	THE DARKLANDS 'Trilogy'	Malvina - Lead	Shawn Wilson	Honeyhouse Films
2014 2007 2007	PINEAPPLE RIDING HOOD 3 DAYS	Lead Red-Lead Stephanie-Lead	Shawn Wilson Justin Dix Tom McEvoy	Honeyhouse Films Justin Dix Anewave
	TELEVISION			
2006 2003	CHARCOAL AFTER THE DELUGE	Lead Girlfriend of Solider	RMIT "RAW" Brendan Maher	Channel 31 Cox Knight
•	THEATRE			
2010	FOUR OUEENS OF 1477		Amanda Madica	

2010	FOUR QUEENS OF JAZZ		Amanda Medica	
2009	OASIS OASIS	Maud	Adam Cass	Winner Best Aussie Play 2009
2008	OASIS OASIS	Maud	Adam J.A. Cass	Fortyfive Downstairs
2007	THE KILLING FEVER	Madeline	Adam J.A. Cass	La Mama
2007	THE BOARD GAME -	Lead	Katie Astrinakis	Littlestar
	One Woman Show			
2006	AN EVENING OF	Lead	J. Lewis	
	SHAKESPEARE			
2006	JULIET	Juliet	Rhonda Whitaker	Black Rock
2005	C.P. CAVAFY	The Poet	Petro Mitas	Kampari
2004	MARIGOLDS	Bridget	Francis Moore	All Encompassing
2003	ANTIGONE	Antigone	Fiona Glass	Lassou Theatre
2001	THE WINTER'S TALE	Hermione	Bridget Donnelly	Rabbit Hatch
2000	AGNES OF GOD	Anges	Patricia Herman	Herman
				10

.../2

SHORT FILMS

2008	THE GREY CLOUD	Grace-Lead	Cam Ford & Matt Peak	***Winner - Best Cinematography Tropfest
2007 2007	SAFE HOUSE THE GREY CLOUD**	Estella Grace-Lead	Stephen Griffith Cam Ford / Matthew Peek	Hidden Talent Tropfest film C4 Productions
2006 2005 2003	FRANK GREY GETTING LUCKY HOREVO TO TANGO	Lead Lead Lead	Tim Kelly Emma Law	VCA VCA Film RMIT Film

^{**}The Grey Cloud – Tropfest 2007 award winner by Cam Ford and Matthew Peek

PRESENTING

2006	MAKE IT YOUR OWN	Presenter	Alex Abdou	Oceanus

OTHER

2006	SWINGING TASTY BAG	Lead	Tim Kelly	Film Clip
2003	TREE TOPS	Jenny	RMIT	Film Clip
	"JENNY IS A BITCH"			

2009 Resident Singer in Jazz band "Four Queens of Jazz"

(Manager:Amanda Medica)

1999 - 01 **Theatre Sports**

Zum Poetry Recitals-Winner and published in 'Junior Reporter' 1999

100% TVC, Corporate Training Videos, Voice Over

SKILLS

Accents – Standard US RP English Greek

Education:

2004 Bachelor of Arts/Law - Monash University Clayton

TCE St Michael's Collegiate School (TAS) 1998

Key Subjects included Drama and Theatre Performance